2014 PGA of BC Men's_ Playing Ability Test Schedule

Updated: April 1, 2014

Date Event Name Facility Location
March

11-12 Spring PGA of BC PAT Belmont Golf Club Langley
May

3-4 Arbutus Ridge Open Arbutus Ridge G&CC Cobble Hill

To Register: Call the Golf Shop at 250.743.5000 at the beginning of March.

23-24 Marine Drive Amateur Marine Drive Golf Club Vancouver
To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 604.261.3212 for an entry form which will be available by March 1, 2014

26-27 Fairmont Hot Springs PAT Fairmont Hot Springs - Riverside Course Fairmont Hot Springs
To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 250.345.6346 and ask for Jeremy Johnson
June
14-15 Christina Lake Open Christina Lake Golf Course Christina Lake
To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 250.447.9313 (fills early) of kevin@christinalakegolfclub.com
28-29 Cowichan Open Cowichan Golf Club Duncan
To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 250.746.5333
July

15-18 BC Amateur Championship Seymour Golf & Country Club North Vancouver
To Register: Qualification required. Registration opens April 1st. Visit www.britishcolumbiagolf.org.
*First two rounds are the PAT qualifying scores

19-20 Chilliwack Open Chilliwack Golf Club Chilliwack
To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 604.823.6521 or online at www.chilliwackgolf.com

19-20 Men's Invitational Sunset Ranch G&CC Kelowna
To Register: wisit www.sunsetranchbc.com (March)

26-27 53rd Annual Men's Sunflower Open Castlegar Golf Club Castlegar
To Register: Call the Golf Shop at 1.800.666.0324

26-27 Golden Ears Open Pitt Meadows Golf Club Pitt Meadows
To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 604.465.4711 around the end of June

30-31 PGA of BC PAT Hazelmere Golf Course Surrey
To Register: Visit www.pgaofcanada.com

2014 PGA of BC Playing Ability Test Schedule Schedule, Yardage, and Pass Scores are estimated and subject to change without notice.

Estimated
Tees

Blue

Blue

Blue

Black

Blue

Gold

Black

Gold

White

Blue

Gold

Blue

Estimated
Yardage

6,416

6,193

6,361

6,368

6,785

6,189

6,389

6,335

6,207

6,450

6,549

6,401

Estimated
Course
Rating

70.6

70.3

70.5

69.8

71.0

69.0

71.2

69.5

69.8

70.9

71.3

70.5

Estimated
Pass Score

156

156

156

155

157

153

157

154

155

157

158

156

Page 1 of 3



Date
August
2-4
9-10
Aug 30 - Sept 1
September
6-7
Date
March
11-12
May
3-4
26-27
July
8-11

2014 PGA of BC Playing Ability Test Schedule

Event Name Facility Location

Rivershore Amateur Rivershore Golf Links Kamloops
To Register call the Admin. Office at 250.573.4211
*First two rounds are the PAT qualifying scores

Kelowna Mens' Open Kelowna G&CC Kelowna

To Register: Call the Kelowna G&CC Admin Office (Marcie) at 250.762.2531 x 205

Storey Creek Amateur Storey Creek Golf Course Campbell River
To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 250.923.3673
*First two rounds are the PAT qualifying scores

Mount Brenton Amateur Mount Brenton Golf Club Chemainus
To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 250.246.9322

2014 PGA of BC Women's Playing Ability Test Schedule

Event Name/Course Location
Spring PGA of BC PAT Belmont Golf Club Langley
Arbutus Ridge Open Arbutus Ridge G&CC Cobble Hill

To Register: Call the Golf Shop at 250.743.5000 at the beginning of March.
Fairmont Hot Springs PAT Fairmont Hot Springs - Riverside Course Fairmont Hot Springs

To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 250.345.6346 and ask for Jeremy Johnson

BC Women's Amateur Championship Kamloops Golf & Country Club Kamloops
To Register: Limited availability. Registration opens April 1st. Visit www.britishcolumbiagolf.org.
*First two rounds are the PAT qualifying scores

Schedule, Yardage, and Pass Scores are estimated and subject to change without notice.

Estimated

Blue

Blue

Chinook

Blue

Estimated

White

Red

White

White

Estimated

6,763

6,315

6,273

5,825

Estimated

6,013

5,535

5,163

6,129

Estimated

72.1

69.6

70.5

68.4

Estimated

74.3

72.3

68.5

75.2

Estimated

159

154

156

152

Estimated

164

160

152

165

Page 2 of 3



30-31
August

23-24
September

6-7

2014 PGA of BC Playing Ability Test Schedule

PGA of BC PAT Hazelmere Golf Course Surrey
To Register: Visit www.pgaofcanada.com

Kelowna Ladies Open Kelowna G&CC Kelowna
To Register: Call the Kelowna G&CC Admin Office (Marcie) at 250.762.2531 x 205

Chilliwack Ladies Open Chilliwack Golf Club Chilliwack
To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 604.823.6521 or online at www.chilliwackgolf.com (July)

Schedule, Yardage, and Pass Scores are estimated and subject to change without notice.

Red

Red

Green

5,279

5,385

5,405

71.3

71.8

71.6

158

159

158

Page 3 of 3



