## 2014 PGA of BC Men's Playing Ability Test Schedule

## Updated: April 1, 2014

Date		Event Name	Facility	Location	Estimated Tees	Estimated Yardage	Estimated Course Rating	Estimated Pass Score
March								
Мау	11-12	Spring PGA of BC PAT	Belmont Golf Club	Langley	Blue	6,416	70.6	156
	3-4	<b>Arbutus Ridge Open</b> To Register: Call the Golf Shop at 250.743.5000 a	Arbutus Ridge G&CC at the beginning of March.	Cobble Hill	Blue	6,193	70.3	156
	23-24	<b>Marine Drive Amateur</b> To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 604.261.3212 fo	<b>Marine Drive Golf Club</b> or an entry form which will be available by March 1, 2014	Vancouver	Blue	6,361	70.5	156
I	26-27	<b>Fairmont Hot Springs PAT</b> To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 250.345.6346 a	Fairmont Hot Springs - Riverside Course and ask for Jeremy Johnson	Fairmont Hot Springs	Black	6,368	69.8	155
June								
	14-15	<b>Christina Lake Open</b> To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 250.447.9313 (	Christina Lake Golf Course (fills early) of kevin@christinalakegolfclub.com	Christina Lake	Blue	6,785	71.0	157
	28 - 29	<b>Cowichan Open</b> To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 250.746.5333	Cowichan Golf Club	Duncan	Gold	6,189	69.0	153
July								
	15-18	<b>BC Amateur Championship</b> To Register: Qualification required. Registration of *First two rounds are the PAT qualifying scores	Seymour Golf & Country Club opens April 1st. Visit www.britishcolumbiagolf.org.	North Vancouver	Black	6,389	71.2	157
	19-20	<b>Chilliwack Open</b> To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 604.823.6521 o	Chilliwack Golf Club or online at www.chilliwackgolf.com	Chilliwack	Gold	6,335	69.5	154
	19-20	<b>Men's Invitational</b> To Register: wisit www.sunsetranchbc.com (Marc	Sunset Ranch G&CC h)	Kelowna	White	6,207	69.8	155
	26-27	<b>53rd Annual Men's Sunflower Open</b> To Register: Call the Golf Shop at 1.800.666.032	Castlegar Golf Club 4	Castlegar	Blue	6,450	70.9	157
	26-27	<b>Golden Ears Open</b> To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 604.465.4711 a	Pitt Meadows Golf Club	Pitt Meadows	Gold	6,549	71.3	158
	30-31	<b>PGA of BC PAT</b> To Register: Visit www.pgaofcanada.com	Hazelmere Golf Course	Surrey	Blue	6,401	70.5	156

Date		Event Name	Facility	Location	Estimated	Estimated	Estimated	Estimated	
August									
	2-4	<b>Rivershore Amateur</b> To Register call the Admin. Office at 250.573.421 *First two rounds are the PAT qualifying scores	Rivershore Golf Links 1	Kamloops	Blue	6,763	72.1	159	
	9-10	<b>Kelowna Mens' Open</b> To Register: Call the Kelowna G&CC Admin Offic	<b>Kelowna G&amp;CC</b> e (Marcie) at 250.762.2531 x 205	Kelowna	Blue	6,315	69.6	154	
	Aug 30 - Sept 1	<b>Storey Creek Amateur</b> To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 250.923.3673 *First two rounds are the PAT qualifying scores	Storey Creek Golf Course	Campbell River	Chinook	6,273	70.5	156	
September									
	6-7	<b>Mount Brenton Amateur</b> To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 250.246.9322	Mount Brenton Golf Club	Chemainus	Blue	5,825	68.4	152	

## 2014 PGA of BC Women's Playing Ability Test Schedule

Date		Event Name/Course		Location	Estimated	Estimated	Estimated	Estimated
March								
	11-12	Spring PGA of BC PAT	Belmont Golf Club	Langley	White	6,013	74.3	164
Мау	3-4	<b>Arbutus Ridge Open</b> To Register: Call the Golf Shop at 250.743.50	Arbutus Ridge G&CC 00 at the beginning of March.	Cobble Hill	Red	5,535	72.3	160
1	26-27	<b>Fairmont Hot Springs PAT</b> To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 250.345.634	Fairmont Hot Springs - Riverside Course 46 and ask for Jeremy Johnson	Fairmont Hot Springs	White	5,163	68.5	152
July	8-11	<b>BC Women's Amateur Championship</b> To Register: Limited availability. Registration *First two rounds are the PAT qualifying score	Kamloops Golf & Country Club opens April 1st. Visit www.britishcolumbiagolf.org. s	Kamloops	White	6,129	75.2	165

30-31	PGA of BC PAT To Register: Visit www.pgaofcanada.com	Hazelmere Golf Course	Surrey	Red	5,279	71.3	158
August							
23-24	Kelowna Ladies Open	Kelowna G&CC	Kelowna	Red	5,385	71.8	159
	To Register: Call the Kelowna G&CC Admin Office (Marcie) at 250.762.2531 x 205						
September							
6-7	Chilliwack Ladies Open	Chilliwack Golf Club	Chilliwack	Green	5,405	71.6	158
	To Register: Call the Pro Shop at 604.823.6521 or online at www.chilliwackgolf.com (July)						